Buy 2 JBL 305PMKIIs, 2 JBL 306PMKIIs, or 2 JBL 308PMKIIs and get 1 AKG P220 Microphone FREE

\$159 VALUE

Purchase between July 1, 2023 and August 31, 2023

To receive your FREE AKG P220 Microphone:









PRINT THIS COMPLETE FORM INFO

ATTACH RECEIPT
AND UPC CODE

MAIL BY 9/30/23

INSTRUCTIONS:

To receive your AKG P220 microphone, follow these instructions.

- 1. Complete all information requested on this offer form.
- 2. Circle the qualifying JBL product purchase and the purchase date on your receipt or invoice. Your receipt/invoice must be dated between July 1, 2023 and August 31, 2023.

Photocopies of the receipt/invoice are acceptable.

- 3. Remove the original UPC from the JBL product package. Photocopies of the UPC will not be accepted.
- 4. Mail this completed offer form, a copy of the receipt/invoice and the original UPC in a single envelope to the address below. Submissions must be postmarked within 30 days of product purchase to qualify.

Mail to:

Free AKG P220 Mic Offer 912 Pancho Road, Unit D Camarillo, CA 93012

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY:

The AKG P220 microphones will be mailed directly from a JBL-authorized supplier and not supplied by any authorized dealer. This offer cannot be combined with any other offer or discounts including instant rebates or other store promotions. This offer is only valid in the USA. **See Terms & Conditions for further details.**

Offer applies only to qualifying purchases from participating JBL dealers. JBL designs promotions for specific products and does not allow product substitutions regardless of information you learn from other sources. JBL is not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected or postage-due submissions. This offer is limited to end users only and is not available to resellers, e-tailers, retailers or distributors of JBL.

Limit: One per individual per product. Offer valid only from July 1, 2023 through August 31, 2023 and while supplies last. Must be 18 or older at time of purchase. Submissions are subject to validation by JBL. Offer is subject to availability, has no cash value, is not valid on previously purchased products and is not good in conjunction with any other promotional offer. Void where prohibited by law. Offer cannot be sold or traded. All submission materials become the property of JBL and will not be returned. Gift with purchase must be returned if product purchase is returned by participant.

AKG P220 microphones will be mailed to qualified customers within 8 weeks of submission. Offer is valid only in the USA.

Name			
Address			
City	ST	Zip	
E-mail			
Contact Phone Number			
Signatura		Data	

The information provided in this form will be used to process this offer and for marketing purposes in accordance with the privacy policy found at www.harman.com/privacy-policy



^{**}Important: Keep a copy of all submission materials for your own records. Questions that you might have about your submission in the future are more easily answered if you have a photocopy of all your submission records.